ROCKPOOL

Opening Times Daily 11am until 5pm
Food available between 12.30pm and 3pm

NIBBLES

NUTS
OLIVES
CRISPS

SALAD

ROCK POOL SALAD
Spiced Quinoa, Avocado, Hummus,
Charred Asparagus, Leaves, Heritage Tomatoes

Add Grilled Halloumi
Add Cajun Chicken Breast
Add Garlic King Prawns

FISH

MONKFISH SCAMPI
Lemon, Aioli

HALF GRILLED SALCOMBE LOBSTER
Garlic Butter, Mixed Salad
(subject to availability)

CATCH OF THE DAY
New Potatoes, Fish Velouté,
Seasonal Vegetables

MOULES FRITES
Starter
Main

SANDWICHES

Served on white or granary bread, salad and crisps

DEVON WHITE CRAB
Lemon Mayonnaise

THURLESTONE BAKED HAM & CHEESE
Tomato, Mustard Mayonnaise

ATLANTIC PRAWN
Marie Rose Sauce

£4.50
£4.50
£2.00

£14.00

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£15.00

£ Market Price

£28.00

£16.00
£28.00

£21.00

£15.00

£16.00

PIZZA

MARGHERITA £15.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

PEPPERONI £17.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni

THE VEGGIE £17.00
Tomato Sauce, Mushroomes, Olives,

Sun-dried Tomatoes, Spinach, Red Onion,

Goat’s Cheese

THURLESTONE SUPREME £17.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Olives,

Sun-dried Tomatoes, Smoked Chicken

STEAK BURGER £21.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Classic Sauce,

Cheddar Cheese, Fries

VEGAN BURGER £20.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin,

Vegan Smoked Applewood Cheese,

Classic Sauce, Fries

HOUSE SALAD £6.00
FRIES £6.00
HALLOUMI FRIES £7.00
Sweet Chilli Sauce

DESSERT OF THE DAY £12.00
(Please see blackboard)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE £7.50
ICE CREAM TUBS £5.00
(Various flavours)

MAGNUMS £5.00
CALIPPO £4.00
SOLERO £5.00

BOOKING IS NOT ESSENTIAL BUT IS ADVISED TO AVOID ANY
DISAPPOINTMENT. WE MAY CLOSE THE BISTRO DURING
SPELLS OF INCLEMENT WEATHER




ROCKPOOL

W )eth

CHAMPAGNE & CREMANT

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE ROSE
Simonnet-Febvre (NV) 125ml Glass
France (12%) 75¢l Bottle

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT BLANC

Simonnet-Febvre (NV) 125ml Glass
France (12%) 75¢l Bottle

WHITE WINE

VIOGNIER GRAN RESERVA

Viu Manent, 2024 175ml Glass
Chile (13.5%) 75¢l Bottle
CHARDONNAY DE ARDECHE

Louis Latour, 2022/23 175ml Glass
France (13.5%) 75¢l Bottle

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Smith & Co Marlborough, 2022 175ml Glass
New Zealand (13%) 75¢l Bottle
COTES DE RHONE

Vidal-Fleury, 2023 175ml Glass
France (13%) 75¢l Bottle

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR
Louis Latour, 2022/23 175ml Glass
Domaine de Valmoissine, 75¢l Bottle

France (12.5%/13%)

SHIRAZ, ROCKY ROAD
McHenry Hohnen, 2021 175m Glass
Margaret River, Australia (13.8%) 75¢l Bottle

MALBEC ESTATE RESERVA
Viu Manent Estate, 2022 175ml Glass
Chile (13.5%) 75c¢l Bottle

£10
£46

£10
£46

£7.5
£30

£8
£30

£9.5
£39

£10
£46

£9
£36

£9.5
£39

£8
£30

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

DEVON RED CIDER sooml
SOUTH WEST ORCHARDS s00ml
BERRY LANE CIDER so0oml
PERONI 330ml

PERONI 0% 330mI

CORONA 330ml

JAIL ALE sooml

SAN MIGUEL 0% 330ml

SPIRITS

MERMAID GIN
MERMAID PINK GIN
MERMAID ZEST GIN
MERMAID SPICED RUM
MERMAID SALT VODKA
KRAKEN SPICE RUM
BELL’S

JACK DANIEL’S NO.7
MACALLAN 12Y
MALIBU

DISARONNO

COCKTAILS

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK
MOJITO

APEROL SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER FIZZ
PIMMS & LEMONADE

MOCKTAILS

THURLESTONE FRUIT PUNCH
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 330mL

DIET COKE 330mL

LEMONADE 330mL

FANTA ORANGE 330ML

TONIC WATER 200mL

GINGER BEER 270mL
STILL/SPARKLING WATER soomL
APPLETISER

HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

©
THURLESTONE HOTEL

SOUTH DEVON COAST

OWNED AND MANAGED BY THE GROSE FAMILY SINCE 1896

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.75
£4.25
£4.75
£6.00
£4.25

25ml
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.20
£4.75
£10.00
£4.30
£3.95

£15.00
£15.00
£13.00
£15.00

£8.00

£7.50
£7.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.85
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50

£3.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.50




