

Opening Times Daily 11am until 5pm Food available between 12.30pm and 3pm

#### NIBBLES

NUTS	£4 <b>.</b> 50
OLIVES	£4 <b>.</b> 50
CRISPS	£2.00

#### SALAD

ROCK POOL SALAD	£14.00
Spiced Quinoa, Avocado, Hummus,	
Charred Asparagus, Leaves, Heritage Tomatoes	
Add Grilled Halloumi	£7.00
Add Cajun Chicken Breast	£8.00
Add Garlic King Prawns	£9.00

### FISH

<b>MONKFISH SCAMPI</b> Lemon, Aioli	£15.00
HALF GRILLED SALCOMBE LOBSTER Garlic Butter, Mixed Salad (subject to availability)	£Market Price
CATCH OF THE DAY	

CATCH OF THE DAT
New Potatoes, Fish Velouté,
Seasonal Vegetables

**MOULES FRITES** 

Starter Main

# SANDWICHES

SAN DWICHES Served on white or granary bread, salad and crisps	
<b>DEVON WHITE CRAB</b> Lemon Mayonnaise	£21.00
THURLESTONE BAKED HAM & CHEESE	£15.00
Tomato, Mustard Mayonnaise	

# PIZZA

<b>MARGHERITA</b> Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil	£15.00
<b>PEPPERONI</b> Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni	£17.00
<b>THE VEGGIE</b> Tomato Sauce, Mushrooms, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Spinach, Red Onion, Goat's Cheese	£17.00
<b>THURLESTONE SUPREME</b> Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Smoked Chicken	£17.00

### FROM THE GRILL

<b>STEAK BURGER</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Classic Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Fries	£21.00
<b>VEGAN BURGER</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Vegan Smoked Applewood Cheese, Classic Sauce, Fries	£20.00

### SIDES

HOUSE SALAD	£6.00
FRIES	£6.00
HALLOUMI FRIES	£7.00
Sweet Chilli Sauce	

# DESSERTS

£28.00

£16.00

£28.00

<b>DESSERT OF THE DAY</b> (Please see blackboard)	£12.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	£7.50
ICE CREAM TUBS (Various flavours)	£5.00
MAGNUMS	£5.00
CALIPPO	£4.00
SOLERO	£5.00

BOOKING IS NOT ESSENTIAL BUT IS ADVISED TO AVOID ANY DISAPPOINTMENT. WE MAY CLOSE THE BISTRO DURING SPELLS OF INCLEMENT WEATHER



# CHAMPAGNE & CREMANT

#### CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE ROSÉ

Simonnet-Febvre (NV)	125ml Glass	£10
France (12%)	75cl Bottle	£46
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT BLANC		

Simonnet-Febvre (NV)	125ml Glass	£10
France (12%)	75cl Bottle	£46

#### WHITE WINE

<b>VIOGNIER GRAN RESERVA</b> Viu Manent, 2024 Chile (13.5%)	175ml Glass 75cl Bottle	£7.5 £30
<b>CHARDONNAY DE L'ARDÈCHE</b> Louis Latour, 2022/23 France (13.5%)	175ml Glass 75cl Bottle	£8 £30
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Smith & Co Marlborough, 2022 New Zealand (13%)	175ml Glass 75cl Bottle	£9.5 £39
	/ )	-75

# ROSÉ WINE

CÔTES DE RHONE	
Vidal-Fleury, 2023	175ml Glass
France (13%)	75cl Bottle

# RED WINE

PINOT NOIR		
Louis Latour, 2022/23	175ml Glass	£9
Domaine de Valmoissine,	75cl Bottle	£36
France (12.5%/13%)		
SHIRAZ, ROCKY ROAD		
McHenry Hohnen, 2021	175m Glass	£9.5
Margaret River, Australia (13.8%)	75cl Bottle	£39
MALBEC ESTATE RESERVA		
Viu Manent Estate, 2022	175ml Glass	£8
Chile (13.5%)	75cl Bottle	£30



# BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

DEVON RED CIDER 500ml	£6.00
SOUTH WEST ORCHARDS 500ml	£6.00
BERRY LANE CIDER 500ml	£6.00
PERONI 330ml	£4.75
PERONI 0% 330ml	£4.25
CORONA 330ml	£4.75
JAIL ALE 500ml	£6.00
SAN MIGUEL 0% 330ml	£4.25

# SPIRITS

	25111
MERMAID GIN	£5.50
MERMAID PINK GIN	£5.50
MERMAID ZEST GIN	£5.50
MERMAID SPICED RUM	£5.50
MERMAID SALT VODKA	£5.50
KRAKEN SPICE RUM	£5.50
BELL'S	£4.20
JACK DANIEL'S NO.7	£4 <b>.</b> 75
MACALLAN 12Y	£10.00
MALIBU	£4 <b>.</b> 30
DISARONNO	£3.95

# COCKTAILS

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK	£15.00
MOJITO	£15.00
APEROL SPRITZ	£13.00
ELDERFLOWER FIZZ	£15.00
PIMMS & LEMONADE	£8.00

### MOCKTAILS

THURLESTONE FRUIT PUNCH	£7.50
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	£7.50

# SOFT DRINKS

£10 £46

COCA COLA 330ML	£3.00
DIET COKE 330ML	£3.00
LEMONADE 330ML	£3.00
FANTA ORANGE 330ML	£3.00
TONIC WATER 200ML	£3.85
GINGER BEER 270ML	£3.50
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 500ML	£2 <b>.</b> 50
APPLETISER	£3.50

#### HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£4.75
AMERICANO	£4.50
CAPPUCCINO	£4.95
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3 <b>.</b> 95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50



OWNED AND MANAGED BY THE GROSE FAMILY SINCE 1896